A firm purchase price or specific financial 

purchase/lease terms is required. The failure to comply with the “Terms of 
Purchase” provisions will result in disqualification of the proposal. 

f. Proposer(s) shall enclose a check in the amount of Twenty-Five Thousand 

and 00/100 Dollars ($25,000.00) payable to the CRA as a deposit. 
Proposer(s) not selected for negotiation will have their deposits returned. 
Deposit will be applied to the purchase or lease term for the selected 
Proposer(s). 

TAB #6 -  PROPOSER’S PAST PROJECTS  

a. Provide a detailed description of and information on at least three (3)